

Suit No. 142/18, 143/18, 144/18, 145/18 & 146/18

11.01.2019

Present : Sh. Rajul Khandelwal, Advocate for the petitioners.

It is 2.45 p.m.

The petitioners have not placed proof of their residence within territorial jurisdiction of the tribunal. They have not filed criminal case record. They have also not affixed court fees. The petitioners will not be entitled to interest for the intervening period from the date of filing of petition till compliance of directions of the tribunal. Let the documents, as stated by the tribunal, and requisite court fees be affixed. To come up for further directions on **24.05.2019**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/11.01.2019