

MACP No. 142/18
Jeevan Singh Bisht vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 143/18
Jyoti Bisht vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 144/18
Bhopal Singh vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 145/18
Anandi Devi vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 146/18
Jeevan Singh Bisht vs. Vikas & Anr.

03.02.2021

Matter is taken up through VC (video conferencing) pursuant to the order of Ld. District & Sessions Judge, East, bearing no.642-662/Judl. Br./East/KKD/Delhi, dated 29.01.2021.

Present : None for petitioner.

None for R1.

Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, counsel for R2/ UPSRTC.

Put up for framing of issues on 05.04.2021.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
03.02.2021