

MACP No.142/18
Jeevan Singh Bisht Vs. Vikas & Ors.
MACP No.144/18
Bhopal Singh Vs. Vikas & Ors.
MACP No.145/18
Anandi Devi Vs. Vikas & Ors.
MACP No.146/18
Jeevan Singh Bisht Vs. Vikas & Ors.

16.12.2023

Present : Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2 /
UPSRTC.

Reply not filed.

Be put up for purpose fixed on 01.03.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/16.12.2023